



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 4832 of 2025

Assam Entrade Director Nishant Gupta

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 4 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	: Akshay Prakash Srivastava, Dharmendra Kumar Srivastava
Counsel for Respondent(s)	: C.S.C., Siddarth Jaiswal, Umesh Kumar Dubey

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

1. The case is adjourned on the request made on behalf of learned counsel for the contesting respondent on the ground of bereavement in the family.
2. List this matter as **fresh on 30.01.2026**.

January 13, 2026

vkg

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)