



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 4832 of 2025

Assam Entrade Director Nishant Gupta

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 4 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Akshay	Prakash	Srivastava,
				Dharmendra Kumar Srivastava
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C.,	Siddarth	Jaiswal, Umesh
			Kumar	Dubey

Court No. - 2

HON'BLE VIVEK SARAN, J.

1. None present to press the petition even in the revised call, although Sri Hariom Singh, learned Standing Counsel is present.
2. In the interest of justice, the case is passed over for the day.
3. List after three weeks.

(Vivek Saran,J.)

April 10, 2026

Jaideep/-